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1 1 29 Club Athlétique Mansfield Ce… Perfo. 205 0 23:56:03.70 - 5:40.65 204
2 2 2 Château Mt-Ste-Anne- Vima … Perfo. 197 0 23:56:34.37 8  Tr. 6:05.17 196
3 3 6 Drummondville Volkswagen Perfo. 196 0 23:56:00.68 1  Tr. 6:14.67 3
4 1 81 Tommy & Lefebvre Ouvert 193 0 23:56:34.02 3  Tr. 6:01.55 192
5 4 28 Devimco 2 Perfo. 191 0 23:57:16.75 2  Tr. 6:14.84 2
6 5 24 Quilicot Perfo. 190 0 23:55:27.16 1  Tr. 6:15.11 3
7 6 80 Primeau Vélo Brossard Perfo. 190 0 23:55:27.37 0.21 6:15.63 3
8 2 55 Cybercycle - Spag & Co Ouvert 188 0 23:54:18.46 2  Tr. 6:28.31 174
9 3 60 SkiVélo Vincent Renaud Ouvert 188 0 23:55:18.42 59.96 6:18.96 2
10 4 73 PACMEN 1 Ouvert 188 0 23:55:28.67 10.25 6:24.85 75
11 7 32 Mansfield Pointe-Claire #2 Perfo. 188 0 23:57:54.26 2:25.59 6:09.17 185
12 8 18 Mansfield Club Athlétique Br… Perfo. 187 0 23:59:11.85 1  Tr. 6:15.85 3
13 9 3 Lyne Bessette 1 Perfo. 186 0 23:57:15.52 1  Tr. 6:15.31 2
14 10 110 Club Athlétique Mansfield Poi… Perfo. 184 0 23:52:20.35 2  Tr. 6:14.95 3
15 5 7 Jo Vélo Ouvert 181 0 23:56:40.38 3  Tr. 6:51.85 49
16 6 101 Franke Mercedes-Benz Ouvert 177 0 23:59:00.82 4  Tr. 6:55.00 47
17 11 19 Mansfield Club Athlètique Br… Perfo. 176 0 23:54:15.83 1  Tr. 6:15.35 3
18 7 45 VéloVinoVita Ouvert 176 0 23:58:41.84 4:26.01 6:58.08 62
19 12 27 Marc's Calves Perfo. 175 0 23:59:53.97 1  Tr. 7:00.76 48
20 13 5 Les Araignées Perfo. 174 0 23:54:48.97 1  Tr. 7:08.69 164
21 8 74 Pac Men 2 Ouvert 173 0 23:53:58.42 1  Tr. 6:15.06 3
22 9 112 Ville de Mont-Tremblant Ouvert 171 0 23:52:25.05 2  Tr. 6:46.71 74
23 14 21 Sunice Speed Team Perfo. 170 0 23:56:36.35 1  Tr. 6:16.20 3
24 10 77 Mediative Ouvert 169 0 23:52:56.05 1  Tr. 6:29.37 8
25 15 12 Banque Nationale 1 Perfo. 168 0 23:59:24.76 1  Tr. 6:52.32 167
26 11 126 Tour cycliste Ouvert 167 0 23:56:50.87 1  Tr. 7:17.36 154
27 12 120 Go Lance Go! Ouvert 167 0 23:59:11.28 2:20.41 6:58.60 167
28 13 69 MARMEN-1 Ouvert 167 0 23:59:18.02 6.74 7:31.00 2
29 14 72 Équipe v2v Ouvert 166 0 23:56:18.84 1  Tr. 7:01.46 32
30 16 14 Mansfield Club Atlhétique Br… Perfo. 166 0 23:56:32.83 13.99 6:13.50 3
31 15 114 PUMA Mont-Tremblant Ouvert 166 0 23:56:33.42 0.59 7:15.22 157
32 16 4 Lyne Bessette Ouvert 165 0 23:52:54.93 1  Tr. 6:51.91 74
33 17 30 Team CHOM 97 7 Perfo. 165 0 23:57:01.99 4:07.06 7:07.65 10
34 17 51 Phenix CIMF 1 Ouvert 163 0 23:55:52.85 2  Tr. 6:26.02 6
35 18 71 Lacasse Ouvert 163 0 23:56:01.83 8.98 6:35.23 51
36 18 31 Équipe NRJ 94.3 Perfo. 163 0 23:57:02.26 1:00.43 7:04.74 155
37 19 117 Les Nordistes 2012 Ouvert 163 0 23:57:13.30 11.04 6:50.93 72
38 20 83 Triton Digital Ouvert 162 0 23:54:38.49 1  Tr. 6:41.93 149
39 19 20 CUSM-MUHC 1 Perfo. 162 0 23:56:06.35 1:27.86 6:54.53 18
40 21 102 Fairmont Tremblant Ouvert 162 0 23:59:57.73 3:51.38 7:03.41 46
41 22 115 Vidéotron 2012 Ouvert 162 0 23:59:58.27 0.54 6:32.86 5
42 20 15 Pat Carpentier / Equipement … Perfo. 161 0 23:52:59.39 1  Tr. 6:48.91 47
43 23 100 Martine fait le 24H Ouvert 161 0 23:53:55.49 56.10 7:10.02 68
44 24 96 Jo vélo chicks Ouvert 161 0 23:54:02.97 7.48 7:15.29 161
45 25 86 TELUS Ouvert 161 0 23:59:49.44 5:46.47 7:11.27 39
46 26 104 Sainte-Justine 1 Ouvert 160 0 23:56:54.31 1  Tr. 6:53.68 134
47 27 94 Heroux Devtek Ouvert 160 0 23:58:41.31 1:47.00 6:28.73 8
48 28 87 Triton Digital 2 Ouvert 159 0 23:51:35.47 1  Tr. 7:18.23 46
49 29 121 O'Gym Ouvert 159 0 23:53:37.96 2:02.49 6:54.30 7
50 21 25 Volkswagen Perfo. 159 0 23:54:47.68 1:09.72 7:01.03 50
51 1 50 Pizzatéria Femmes 159 0 23:56:43.97 1:56.29 7:19.21 49
52 22 13 Mansfield Club Athlétique Br… Perfo. 159 0 23:57:57.93 1:13.96 6:59.08 5
53 23 1 Les bleuets cyclistes Perfo. 157 0 23:51:54.38 2  Tr. 6:48.28 42
54 30 70 MARMEN-2 Ouvert 157 0 23:52:34.52 40.14 7:17.07 46
55 24 17 Equipement SMS 3 Perfo. 157 0 23:52:59.43 24.91 6:33.34 52
56 31 58 Boutique le Yéti Ouvert 157 0 23:57:36.41 4:36.98 7:02.80 39
57 32 63 a Uman Touch/Continental Ouvert 157 0 23:58:16.08 39.67 7:25.94 137
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58 33 107 vitro plus napa tremblant Ouvert 156 0 23:52:23.21 1  Tr. 6:55.59 141
59 34 36 Team AMIOT Ouvert 156 0 23:53:00.95 37.74 6:38.45 36
60 35 89 Champoux Ski-Cycle-Urbain Ouvert 155 0 23:53:44.78 1  Tr. 6:53.35 47
61 36 76 Pac Women Ouvert 155 0 23:59:42.64 5:57.86 7:24.98 151
62 37 105 Norton Rose — Sainte-Justine Ouvert 153 0 23:57:08.77 2  Tr. 6:41.01 10
63 25 22 Rubber Side Down Perfo. 152 0 23:51:08.19 1  Tr. 7:46.00 31
64 38 119 Les Circassiens Ouvert 152 0 23:54:22.01 3:13.82 7:26.11 134
65 39 56 Mollo les mollets Ouvert 152 0 23:59:58.51 5:36.50 8:00.71 146
66 26 11 Nautilus Plus Perfo. 151 0 23:39:39.42 1  Tr. 7:28.75 2
67 40 65 Les tenaces Ouvert 151 0 23:53:13.84 13:34.42 6:58.03 29
68 41 35 CHUM Cardiologie Hémodyn… Ouvert 150 0 23:51:32.11 1  Tr. 7:56.92 17
69 42 118 Ô Spinning – Aqua Spa Ouvert 150 0 23:54:02.38 2:30.27 7:09.24 146
70 43 67 Les Increvables Ouvert 150 0 23:54:03.48 1.10 7:14.69 139
71 27 23 Valeurs Mobilières Desjardins Perfo. 150 0 23:58:30.01 4:26.53 7:35.01 40
72 28 26 iWeb Perfo. 149 0 23:53:17.98 1  Tr. 7:38.11 43
73 44 53 Devimco Ouvert 149 0 23:54:44.88 1:26.90 6:57.03 137
74 45 61 Mercedes-Benz Laval Ouvert 149 0 23:59:41.69 4:56.81 7:07.29 138
75 46 57 Powerade ION4 Ouvert 148 0 23:55:48.65 1  Tr. 7:44.87 2
76 47 84 Équipe Ceridian Canada Ltee Ouvert 148 0 23:57:03.28 1:14.63 6:15.86 3
77 29 16 Equipement SMS 2 Perfo. 147 0 23:52:33.77 1  Tr. 7:35.29 2
78 48 97 ô Spinning LTBC Ouvert 147 0 23:56:20.85 3:47.08 7:35.77 35
79 49 90 Pomerleau/Sainte-Justine Ouvert 146 0 23:54:59.89 1  Tr. 7:11.89 43
80 50 123 24h Tremblant Ouvert 146 0 23:59:18.28 4:18.39 7:06.02 58
81 51 88 O'Spinning Bionique Ouvert 145 0 23:44:06.68 1  Tr. 7:18.79 71
82 52 99 Groupe Lessard Ouvert 145 0 23:50:53.91 6:47.23 8:23.92 34
83 53 113 SNC-Lavalin 2012 Ouvert 145 0 23:56:57.15 6:03.24 7:10.77 47
84 54 43 Les Cham'O Spinning Ouvert 144 0 23:55:50.40 1  Tr. 7:08.64 47
85 55 111 Les voisins pour la cause Ouvert 144 0 23:56:24.90 34.50 8:10.26 137
86 56 106 Asso infirmières praticiennes … Ouvert 143 0 23:51:22.57 1  Tr. 7:22.39 137
87 57 79 BoardroomMetrics Ouvert 143 0 23:59:39.89 8:17.32 7:26.25 126
88 58 91 Journal Tremblant Express Ouvert 142 0 23:52:56.57 1  Tr. 7:11.95 129
89 30 10 Grand défi Pierre Lavoie Perfo. 141 0 23:54:12.84 1  Tr. 6:21.08 7
90 2 47 Les F1 Femmes 141 0 23:56:30.58 2:17.74 8:21.79 136
91 3 62 Les Dynamiques Femmes 140 0 23:53:22.93 1  Tr. 8:26.04 35
92 59 40 Les machines à rouler Ouvert 137 0 23:50:04.93 3  Tr. 7:29.60 2
93 60 95 BOHICA Ouvert 136 0 23:55:24.51 1  Tr. 6:16.43 3
94 61 116 B-on-Wheels Ouvert 135 0 23:59:14.64 1  Tr. 7:27.49 75
95 62 64 Viking Jean Perron Ouvert 135 0 23:59:22.52 7.88 8:01.59 65
96 63 103 Équipe de Direction Station … Ouvert 134 0 23:56:13.80 1  Tr. 7:52.53 120
97 64 49 Marie-Soleil Ouvert 132 0 23:51:11.08 2  Tr. 7:51.49 47
98 65 122 Les Patriotes Ouvert 132 0 23:52:13.12 1:02.04 7:27.71 37
99 66 39 Puesta Dell Sol Cantina Ouvert 132 0 23:56:46.13 4:33.01 7:42.45 2
100 67 54 sans Limites Ô Spinning Ouvert 132 0 23:57:44.96 58.83 7:11.89 119
101 68 38 Action Sport Physio Tremblant Ouvert 131 0 23:59:56.68 1  Tr. 7:20.52 36
102 69 44 Ô SPINNING Mont-Tremblant Ouvert 130 0 23:57:41.73 1  Tr. 7:46.77 2
103 70 75 We CANCERvive Ouvert 125 0 23:55:39.30 5  Tr. 7:23.01 35
104 71 41 Les Soul Riders 2012 Ouvert 125 0 23:59:47.71 4:08.41 8:26.54 25
105 72 98 Sunice1 Ouvert (C) 123 0 (C) 23:52:17.61 2  Tr. 6:55.79 22
106 73 52 Phenix du CIMF 2 Ouvert 122 0 23:59:13.92 1  Tr. 8:38.00 11
107 74 37 Club Rotary Mont Tremblant Ouvert 121 0 23:56:35.42 1  Tr. 7:40.86 118
108 75 109 Aspics2 Ouvert 116 0 23:47:38.27 5  Tr. 7:04.63 35
109 76 92 Les moniteurs Ouvert 115 0 23:50:15.08 1  Tr. 9:28.51 24
110 77 42 Ô Spinning Wheels Ouvert 114 0 23:57:46.73 1  Tr. 9:41.77 104
111 78 48 Roulskif O Spinning Ouvert 110 0 23:57:44.34 4  Tr. 9:36.97 24
112 79 66 Deshaies et cie Ouvert 108 0 23:53:59.75 2  Tr. 7:33.68 33
113 80 59 Desjardins Ô Spinning Tremb… Ouvert 106 0 23:58:27.04 2  Tr. 10:23.27 3
114 81 46 Les Talons Ô Spinning Ouvert 105 0 23:57:18.07 1  Tr. 9:37.64 2
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115 82 78 Q Team Ouvert 104 0 23:55:58.65 1  Tr. 7:46.51 100
116 83 68 CADENCE Ouvert 102 0 23:54:15.46 2  Tr. 7:12.57 92
117 84 108 Aspics1 Ouvert 99 0 23:47:29.38 3  Tr. 9:04.35 23
118 31 33 Industries Mailhot Perfo. 97 0 23:58:42.57 2  Tr. 8:17.11 88
119 32 9 Davis-Massicotte Perfo. 96 0 23:54:37.76 1  Tr. 8:06.61 93
120 85 85 Les amis du Viking Ouvert 94 0 23:59:24.67 2  Tr. 8:34.38 11
121 86 124 Les amies du Viking no.2 Ouvert 88 0 23:49:40.65 6  Tr. 9:50.93 4
122 87 93 Les mamans bien roulées! Ouvert 69 0 23:51:34.53 19  Tr. 11:14.38 63
123 88 82 Les amies du Viking Ouvert 68 0 23:48:27.98 1  Tr. 9:49.37 23
124 89 125 Cedars Cancer Cyclists for S… Ouvert 14 0 23:46:16.12 54  Tr. 9:08.47 14
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